
LIBERTWILTE TOWNSHIP

AGENDA

ANNUAL TOWN MEETING
LIBERTYVILLE TOWNSHIP

Tuesday, April 9,2024 - 7:00p.m.

I(athleen M. O'Connor
SUPERVISOR

Anne Hansen
CLERK

christine c. Feeney
ASSESSOR

Martin r. Neal
HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER

Carol A. August
Cattileen Dohrn

Matthe\ / I(ovatch
Terry A. whlte

TRUSTEES

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

1. Call to Order

Pledge to the Flag

Election of Moderator

Reading and Approval of Annual Minutes
of April 11,2023

Trusteest Report

Assessor's Report

Clerk's Report
I. Supervisor's Annual Financial Rcport

Highway Commissioner's Report

Supervisorts Report
a. General Assistance Report
b. Open Space Report

Authorization to Sell Personal Property by Public
Auction - Discussion & Vote

a. Ford F-350 Super Duty (2008)
b. Ford 1920 Tractor (1991)
c. Woods 5' Rough Cut Mower (Ycar

Unknown)
d. Gill Pulverizer (1991)

11. Old Business

12. New Business

13. Public Comment

14. Adjournment
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